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Concorrente gr gr gr gr gr Totale

1 MANGOLINI ARNALDO 1900 1900

2 FLECCHIA KEVIN DAMIAN 1830 1830

3 GENERELLI CARLO 1800 1800

4 TOSI ANDREA 1150 1150

5 COMUNETTI NICOLA 1120 1120

6 RIZZATO ANDREA 960 960

7 SANGALLI FILIPPO Sorteggiato

8 MILANI PASQUALE Sorteggiato

9 MARCONI MATTEO Sorteggiato

10 RAMI STEFANO Sorteggiato

11 MERLINI FABRIZIO Sorteggiato

12 BORGONOVO CLAUDIO Sorteggiato

13 BARILLANI ANDREA Sorteggiato

14 BURATTO CHRISTIAN Sorteggiato

15 CELLA ANDREA Sorteggiato

16 PERRET ATTILIO EDOARDO Sorteggiato

17 FUSTO EMANUELE Sorteggiato

18 MENI LUCA Sorteggiato

19 MARIN STEFANO Sorteggiato

20 MAZZANTI LUCA Sorteggiato

21 VERRATTI ALESSANDRO Sorteggiato

22 GASTALDI VITTORIO Sorteggiato

23 ALLEGRETTI MARCO Sorteggiato

24 BERTOZZI ROBERTO Sorteggiato

25 BUSCHI ANDREA Sorteggiato

26 GIACOMONI FABIO Sorteggiato

27 BASTASIN SIMONE Sorteggiato

Classifica prova di selezione
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28 CILENTE ANDREA Sorteggiato

29 ZIGLIANI ALESSANDRO Sorteggiato

30 SIGNORELLI MATTEO Sorteggiato

31 SCAPINELLI PIETRO Sorteggiato

32 MAZZONI VAINER Sorteggiato

33 GIULINI CLAUDIO Sorteggiato

34 PERLETTI FERRUCCIO Sorteggiato

35 MILANI MANUEL Sorteggiato

36 INGLIMA MODICA FABIO Sorteggiato

37 BOCCHINI MAURIZIO Sorteggiato

38 VERONESE MATTIA Sorteggiato

39 MARTINOIA STEFANO Sorteggiato

40 SCARAVAGGI FAUSTO Sorteggiato

41 ABATI FEDERICO Sorteggiato

42 PROVANA JURI Sorteggiato

43 MABELLINI YURI Sorteggiato

44 INGROSSO CRISTIAN Sorteggiato

45 CORSICO MARCO Sorteggiato

46 ARGENTINO MANUEL Sorteggiato

47 FUSTO GABRIEL Sorteggiato

48 RONZI CLAUDIO Sorteggiato

49 ROSSI ANDREA Sorteggiato

50 MONTAGNER FABRIZIO Sorteggiato

51 CAVALLETTI ANDREA Sorteggiato

52 PILATI LUIGI Sorteggiato

53 FAUSTINI MARCO Sorteggiato

54 ANTONELLI ENRICO Sorteggiato

55 TURINI JURI Sorteggiato

56 FELLI ROBERTO Sorteggiato

57 SUDATI FILIPPO Sorteggiato

58 BOVOLENTA FABIO Sorteggiato
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59 LUPERINI MARCO Sorteggiato

60 BARUFFI FRANCESCO Sorteggiato

61 TOSI MATTEO Sorteggiato

89 ASTI PIETRO ---

89 BAIAMONTE VINCENZO ---

89 BARILLANI NICOLA ---

89 CACCIA MASSIMO ---

89 CATELLI GIANLUCA ---

89 CAVADINI ENZO ---

89 CERINI MARCO ---

89 CHIOZZI FAUSTO GIULIO ---

89 COCCIA MASSIMILIANO ---

89 ERBA FLAVIO ---

89 FAGGION ALESSANDRO ---

89 FARINON NICCOLO' ---

89 FELLI RICCARDO ---

89 FRANCIOSI STEFANO ---

89 INNOCENTE MIRCO ---

89 LUZZARA NICOLA ---

89 MANTOVANI EZIO ---

89 MARCHESAN ENNIO ---

89 MARRA ANDREA ---

89 MONTAGNOLI DAVID ---

89 MONTAGNOLI EMANUELE ---

89 MOSCHITTI ALESSANDRO ---

89 NICOLINI PAOLO ---

89 PACE ELIA ---

89 POGGI STEFANO ---

89 POLLATO DANIELE ---

89 PREVIATI ROBERTO ---

89 RONZULLI DAVIDE ---
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1 BARUFFI FRANCESCO 2130 2640 4770

2 FLECCHIA KEVIN DAMIAN 2000 2370 4370

3 MAZZONI VAINER 4310 4310

4 MILANI PASQUALE 2770 2770

5 INGLIMA MODICA FABIO 2530 2530

6 FUSTO GABRIEL 2400 2400

7 SUDATI FILIPPO 2310 2310

8 ASTI PIETRO 2180 2180

9 CAVALLETTI ANDREA 1990 1990

10 PROVANA JURI 1920 1920

11 BURATTO CHRISTIAN 1690 1690

12 SCARAVAGGI FAUSTO 1560 1560

13 FUSTO EMANUELE 1540 1540

14 CILENTE ANDREA 1470 1470

15 CORSICO MARCO Sorteggiato

16 MANGOLINI ARNALDO Sorteggiato

17 INGROSSO CRISTIAN Sorteggiato

18 RONZI CLAUDIO Sorteggiato

19 VERONESE MATTIA Sorteggiato

20 BASTASIN SIMONE Sorteggiato

21 BERTOZZI ROBERTO Sorteggiato

22 MARIN STEFANO Sorteggiato

23 CACCIA MASSIMO Sorteggiato

24 TURINI JURI Sorteggiato

25 SCAPINELLI PIETRO Sorteggiato

26 RIZZATO ANDREA Sorteggiato

27 ALLEGRETTI MARCO Sorteggiato

Classifica FINALE
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28 FAGGION ALESSANDRO Sorteggiato

29 MARRA ANDREA Sorteggiato

30 PILATI LUIGI Sorteggiato

61 ANTONELLI ENRICO ---

61 ARGENTINO MANUEL ---

61 BARILLANI ANDREA ---

61 BOCCHINI MAURIZIO ---

61 BORGONOVO CLAUDIO ---

61 BUSCHI ANDREA ---

61 CELLA ANDREA ---

61 COMUNETTI NICOLA ---

61 FAUSTINI MARCO ---

61 FELLI RICCARDO ---

61 FELLI ROBERTO ---

61 GASTALDI VITTORIO ---

61 GENERELLI CARLO ---

61 GIACOMONI FABIO ---

61 GIULINI CLAUDIO ---

61 LUPERINI MARCO ---

61 MABELLINI YURI ---

61 MANTOVANI EZIO ---

61 MARCONI MATTEO ---

61 MARTINOIA STEFANO ---

61 MENI LUCA ---

61 MERLINI FABRIZIO ---

61 MONTAGNER FABRIZIO ---

61 PERLETTI FERRUCCIO ---

61 PERRET ATTILIO EDOARDO ---

61 RAMI STEFANO ---

61 SANGALLI FILIPPO ---

61 TOSI ANDREA ---
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61 TOSI MATTEO ---

61 VERRATTI ALESSANDRO ---

61 ZIGLIANI ALESSANDRO ---


